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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME: Milwaukee Avenue Section 5 Improvement W. Logan Boulevard to W. Belmont Avenue  

SPECIFICATION NO:  1201402                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  July 18, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Luis Bejar    Email: Luis.Bejar@cityofchicago.org 

                                                                                                                                                                                         
 

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Luis Bejar DPS Luis.Bejar@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-7284 

David Miller CDOT David.Miller2@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-0488 

Eric Anderson CDOT Eric.Anderson2@CityofChicago.Org 312-744-0488 

Nilay Mistry Jacobs Nilay.Mistry@Jacobs.Com  

William Bartolucci Jacobs William.Bartolucci@Jacobs.Com  

Craig Jakobsen Jacobs Craig.Jakobsen@Jacobs.Com  

Carlos Morelos Capitol Cement Company, Inc. Carlos@CapitolCementCo.Com 773-478-2200 

Erik Kohman Pan-Oceanic Engineering  EKohman@PanOceanicInc.Com 773-601-8408 
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